
IAME Asia Final 2019

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

17:40:00
18:04:52
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17:41:00
17:58:00
17:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

11 26
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
5
6

:

:

15 November 2019
Morac Adventure Park - 1230 mtr.

Senior - Official Practice 4

133Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayGokartin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

208 Dick YU CRG1:04.859 17:42:1411
224 Alex HUANG Tony Kart1:03.646 17:42:1612
208 Dick YU CRG59.739 17:43:1423
224 Alex HUANG Tony Kart59.720 17:43:1624
208 Dick YU CRG59.367 17:44:1435
208 Dick YU CRG59.299 17:45:1346
205 Davide FORE OTK58.728 17:47:2927
205 Davide FORE OTK58.561 17:48:2838
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